
Town of Suffield Zoning Board of Appeals
2013 Meeting Calendar

The Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA) meets the last Tuesday of the month.
If no applications are filed, the ZBA does not meet.  
The ZBA does NOT meet in DECEMBER.
 
The ZBA meets in the Police Department Conference Room at 7 p.m.

2013
Tuesday, January 29, 2013
Tuesday, February 26, 2013
Tuesday, March 26, 2013
Tuesday, April 30, 2013
Tuesday, May 28, 2013
Tuesday, June 25, 2013
Tuesday, July 30, 2013

Tuesday, August 27, 2013
Tuesday, September 24, 2013

Tuesday, October 29, 2013
Tuesday, November 26, 2013

No Meeting in December

2014
Tuesday, January 28, 2014


	2013

